SERIES
プラグ ストレート　TYPE A, TYPE B
Plug Straight8071
MULT I  L INE MODULE CONNECTORS
■Back Planes
TYPE A
■Back Planes
TYPE B

TYPE C, CR
82　8071 　XXX 　500　XXX
注文コード　Ordering Code
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
055：55P 55signal
FINISH CODE
862：Au0.1μm
840：Au0.38μm
863：Au0.76μm
833：Pd/Ni0.65
Without Bottom Shield With Bottom Shield
Without Shield
With Shield
Without Shield
With Shield
Type C　　27　8071　055     XXX      XXX
Type CR　 27　8071　055     XXX      XXX    D
注文コード　Ordering Code
VARIATION
001：55P（キー付シールド無、ボス有り）
　　　　(with coding key, without shield, with boss)
002：55P（キー付シールド無、ボス無し）
　　　　(with coding key, without shield, without boss)
011：55P（キー付シールド有り、ボス有り）
　　　　(with coding key, with shield, with boss)
012：55P（キー付シールド有り、ボス無し）
　　　　(with coding key, with shield, without boss)
FINISH CODE
862：Au0.1μm
840：Au0.38μm
863：Au0.76μm
833：Pd/Ni0.65
Type CR Type C
Example
SERIES
プラグ シュラウド　TYPE A, TYPE B
Plug Shroud8071
MULT I  L INE MODULE CONNECTORS
■Back Planes
TYPE A
■Back Planes
TYPE B
61　8071 　XXX 　XXX　007
注文コード　Ordering Code
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
133：133P 95signal+38ground
154：154P 110signal+44ground
175：175P 125signal+50ground
VARIATION
300：TYPE B　キー無基板厚 4.8mm用
　　　　(without coding key, Base Thickness 4.8mm)
310：TYPE B　キー無基板厚 4.0mm用
　　　　(without coding key, Base Thickness 4.0mm)
320：TYPE B　キー無基板厚 3.2mm用
　　　　(without coding key, Base Thickness 3.2mm)
61　8071　154　XXX　007
注文コード　Ordering Code
VARIATION
301：TYPE A　キー付基板厚 4.8mm用
　　　　(with coding key, Base Thickness 4.8mm)
311：TYPE A　キー付基板厚 4.0mm用
　　　　(with coding key, Base Thickness 4.0mm)
321：TYPE A　キー付基板厚 3.2mm用
　　　　(with coding key, Base Thickness 3.2mm)
SERIES
プラグ シュラウド　TYPE C, TYPE CR, TYPE AB
Plug Shroud8071
MULT I  L INE MODULE CONNECTORS
■Back Planes
TYPE C, CR
Type C
Type CR
61　8071　077     XXX     007
61　8071　077     XXX     007    D
注文コード　Ordering Code
VARIATION
301：TYPE C, D　キー付基板厚 4.8mm用
　　　　(with coding key, Base Thickness 4.8mm)
311：TYPE C, D　キー付基板厚 4.0mm用
　　　　(with coding key, Base Thickness 4.0mm)
321：TYPE C, D　キー付基板厚 3.2mm用
　　　　(with coding key, Base Thickness 3.2mm)
Type CR Type C
■Back Planes
TYPE AB
150P 127P
61　8071 　XXX 　3X2　007
注文コード　Ordering Code
VARIATION
302：TYPE AB　基板厚 4.8mm用
　　　　(Base Thickness 4.8mm)
312：TYPE AB　基板厚 4.0mm用
　　　　(Base Thickness 4.0mm)
322：TYPE AB　基板厚 3.2mm用
　　　　(Base Thickness 3.2mm)
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
150：150P
127：127P
SERIES
TYPE AB
Plug Straight/Receptacle Right Angle8071
MULTI LINE MODULE CONNECTORS
Back Planes
Daughter Card
 27 8071 125     013      XXX+
Ordering Code
FINISH CODE
840
863
833 Pd/Ni0.65
17 8071 169     512      XXX+
Ordering Code
FINISH CODE
862
840
863
833 Pd/Ni0.65
SERIES
コーディングキー
Coding Key8071
MULT I  L INE MODULE CONNECTORS
■Plug
■Receptacle
81　8071　000　XXX　XXX
注文コード　Ordering Code
82　8071　000　XXX　XXX
注文コード　Ordering Code